
OAK BAY WINTER HOCKEY LEAGUE SCHEDULE 2025
WEEK DAY DATE TIME MATCHUP WEEK DAY DATE TIME MATCHUP

1
Saturday January 4 6:15-7:30pm BLACK vs RED

8
Saturday February 22 6:15-7:30pm BLACK vs ORANGE

Saturday January 4 10:30-11:45pm TEAL vs YELLOW Saturday February 22 10:30-11:45pm BLUE vs YELLOW

Sunday January 5 8:15-9:30pm WHITE vs ORANGE Sunday February 23 8:15-9:30pm TEAL vs WHITE

Sunday January 5 9:45-11:00pm BLUE vs GREEN Sunday February 23 9:45-11:00pm GREEN vs RED

2
Saturday January 11 6:15-7:30pm ORANGE vs GREEN

9
Saturday March 1 6:15-7:30pm BLUE vs TEAL

Saturday January 11 10:30-11:45pm WHITE vs BLUE Saturday March 1 10:30-11:45pm RED vs ORANGE

Sunday January 12 8:15-9:30pm YELLOW vs RED Sunday March 2 8:15-9:30pm WHITE vs YELLOW

Sunday January 12 9:45-11:00pm BLACK vs TEAL Sunday March 2 9:45-11:00pm BLACK vs GREEN

3
Saturday January 18 10:45-12:00am WHITE vs RED

10
Saturday March 8 6:15-7:30pm ORANGE vs BLUE

Saturday January 18 10:30-11:45pm TEAL vs GREEN Saturday March 8 10:30-11:45pm RED vs TEAL

Sunday January 19 8:15-9:30pm BLUE vs BLACK Sunday March 9 8:15-9:30pm GREEN vs WHITE

Sunday January 19 9:45-11:00pm YELLOW vs ORANGE Sunday March 9 9:45-11:00pm YELLOW vs BLACK

4
Saturday January 25 6:15-7:30pm BLACK vs ORANGE

11
Saturday March 15 6:15-7:30pm BLUE vs RED

Saturday January 25 10:30-11:45pm BLUE vs YELLOW Saturday March 15 10:30-11:45pm TEAL vs ORANGE

Sunday January 26 8:15-9:30pm TEAL vs WHITE Sunday March 16 8:15-9:30pm YELLOW vs GREEN

Sunday January 26 9:45-11:00pm GREEN vs RED Sunday March 16 9:45-11:00pm WHITE vs BLACK

5
Saturday February 1 6:15-7:30pm BLUE vs TEAL PLAYOFFS - DETERMINED BY LEAGUE STANDINGS AND SPLIT INTO 2 TIERS

Saturday February 1 10:30-11:45pm BLACK vs GREEN TIER 1 SEMIFINAL Saturday March 22 6:15-7:30pm 1 vs 4 GAME 1 SERIES A

Sunday February 2 8:15-9:30pm WHITE vs YELLOW TIER 1 SEMIFINAL Saturday March 22 10:30-11:45pm 2 vs 3 GAME 1 SERIES B

Sunday February 2 9:45-11:00pm RED vs ORANGE TIER 2 SEMIFINAL Sunday March 23 8:15-9:30pm 5 vs 8 GAME 1 SERIES C

6
Saturday February 8 6:15-7:30pm RED vs TEAL TIER 2 SEMIFINAL Sunday March 23 9:45-11:00pm 6 vs 7 GAME 1 SERIES D

Saturday February 8 10:30-11:45pm ORANGE vs BLUE TIER 1 SEMIFINAL Saturday March 29 6:15-7:30pm 1 vs 4 GAME 2 SERIES A

Sunday February 9 8:15-9:30pm GREEN vs WHITE TIER 1 SEMIFINAL Saturday March 29 10:30-11:45pm 2 vs 3 GAME 2 SERIES B

Sunday February 9 9:45-11:00pm YELLOW vs BLACK TIER 2 SEMIFINAL Sunday March 30 8:15-9:30pm 5 vs 8 GAME 2 SERIES C

7
Saturday February 15 6:15-7:30pm BLUE vs RED TIER 2 SEMIFINAL Sunday March 30 9:45-11:00pm 6 vs 7 GAME 2 SERIES D

Saturday February 15 10:30-11:45pm TEAL vs ORANGE TIER 1 FINAL GAME 1 Monday March 31 8:45-10:00pm WINNER A vs WINNER B

Sunday February 16 8:15-9:30pm YELLOW vs GREEN TIER 2 FINAL GAME 1 Tuesday April 1 9:45-11:00pm WINNER C vs WINNER D

Sunday February 16 9:45-11:00pm WHITE vs BLACK TIER 1 CONSOLATION Thursday April 3 9:45-11:00pm LOSER A vs LOSER B

Jerseys must be returned by 6:00 PM Wednesday April 9th, 2025.  
No refunds after this date.

TIER 2 CONSOLATION Friday April 4 6:30-7:45pm LOSER C vs LOSER D

TEIR 1 FINAL GAME 2 Saturday April 5 6:15-7:30pm WINNER A vs WINNER B

TEIR 2 FINAL GAME 2 Saturday April 5 10:30-11:45pm WINNER C vs WINNER D

TIER 1 FINAL GAME 3 Sunday April 6 8:15-9:30pm IF NECESSARY

TIER 2 FINAL GAME 3 Sunday April 6 9:45-11:00pm IF NECESSARY


